
OFFICE USE ONLY

LIABILITY RELEASE FORM (you must sign this release before attending any PSIA-NW event):
Recognizing that skiing/boarding can be a hazardous sport, I hereby RELEASE AND FOREVER DISCHARGE PSIA-NW, PNSIA-EF, the host area and agents 
and employees of each from liability for any and all injuries of whatever nature arising during or in connection with the conduction of the event for which 
this application is made. Applicant hereby relinquishes and assigns to PSIA-NW and PNSIA-EF all rights to the use of Applicant’s name and likeness or 
pictorial representation in photographs, motion pictures or other representations concerning Applicant’s participation in said Event.

Participant Signature_____________________________________________________________Date__________________________________

2009/10 Tech Series TD & DCL Event Application

 Name       Email Address      

Mailing Address (if same as TD Application or DCL agreement write “on file”)  City    State  Zip

Primary Contact Tel #     Secondary Contact Tel #    Member # 

Alpine Nordic AdaptiveSnowboardTD DCLParticipant Information

Event Schedule

There is a $25 cancellation and late fee for all TECH SERIES events for all TDs and DCLs.  If you sign up for a training event and do not show up or do not notify the office within 48 hours 
of the start of the event, the credit card on file will be charged $25. If you sign up for any Tech Series training event less than seven (7) days before the start of the event, your request to 
attend will be granted on a space-available basis and your credit card will be billed $25. 

CREDIT CARD NUMBER (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)   EXP.DATE YOUR SIGNATURE

REQUIRED - CREDIT CARD ON-FILE

X

 Sat 10/17/09 Tech Series @ Fall Seminar Spokane, Gonzaga University
 Sat 10/24/09 Tech Series @ Fall Seminar Gresham, Mt. Hood Community College
 Sun 10/25/09 Tech Series @ Fall Seminar Seattle, Seattle Pacific University
 Fri 11/13/09 Examiner Training - DCLs & Examiners Only Timberline
 Sat 11/14/09 Tech Series – Alpine, Snowboard & Tele Fall Training* Timberline
 Sun 11/15/09 Tech Series – Alpine, Snowboard & Tele Fall Training* Timberline
 Fri 12/11/09 Nordic Track TD/DCL Training  Sun Mountain 
 Tues 1/12/10 Tech Series – Winter Training Mt Hood Meadows  
 Wed 1/13/10 Tech Series – Winter Training Mt Spokane
 Wed 1/13/10 Tech Series – Winter Training Alpental (night)
 Tues 2/9/10 Tech Series – Winter Training Mt Hood Meadows
 Wed 2/10/10 Tech Series – Winter Training Mt Spokane
 Wed 2/10/10 Tech Series – Winter Training Alpental (night)
 Fri 3/5/10 Tech Series – Alpine, Snowboard & Tele Winter Training* Stevens Pass
 Sat 3/6/10 Tech Series – Alpine, Snowboard & Tele Winter Training* Stevens Pass
 Sun 3/7/10 Tech Series – Alpine, Snowboard & Tele Winter Training* Stevens Pass
 Sat 3/20/10 Exam Shadow (Alpine & Snowboard)  Schweitzer
 Sun 3/21/10 Exam Shadow (Alpine & Snowboard) Schweitzer
 Sat 3/27/10 Exam Shadow (Alpine & Snowboard)  Stevens Pass
 Sun 3/28/10 Exam Shadow (Alpine & Snowboard)  Stevens Pass
 Sat 4/3/10 Exam Shadow (Alpine & Snowboard)  Mt Bachelor
 Sun 4/4/10 Exam Shadow (Alpine & Snowboard)  Mt Bachelor
 Sat 4/10/10 Tech Series – Spring Training @ Symposium Sun Valley
 Sun 4/11/10 Tech Series – Spring Training @ Symposium Sun Valley
 Sat 4/17/10 Exam Shadow (Alpine & Snowboard) Mt Hood Meadows
 Sun 4/18/10 Exam Shadow (Alpine & Snowboard) Mt Hood Meadows
 Sat 4/24/10 Tech Series - Alpine, Snowboard & Tele Spring Training*  TBD
 Sun 4/25/10 Tech Series - Alpine, Snowboard & Tele Spring Training* TBD

MAIL WITH CHECK TO:

PSIA-NW
11206 Des Moines Mem. Dr., #106
Seattle, WA 98168

FAX CREDIT CARD PAYMENT TO:

206.241.2885
QUESTIONS? CALL OR EMAIL:

206.244.8541
office@psia-nw.org

TDs and DCLs may attend any Tech Series event

YOU ARE A: DISCIPLINE:

Clinic Instructor Training

$60 on-snow. $20 Indoor.
Some Tech Series events offer Clinic 
Instructor Training. Tech Series events 
marked with * are open to Clinic 
Instructors. These clinics are on a 
space-available basis.  

CLINIC INSTRUCTOR


